
Saturday, 10 October 2020Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #72364: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1375 Abigail KERR FR 114.24 0 114.24 1 42

1286 Shay DONNELLAN FR 130.86 0 130.86 2 31

1484 Ruby NICHOLS FR 135.66 28 107.66 3 27

1493 Audrey ALLAN FR 144.00 30 114.00 4 18

1476 Isaac MCMANUS FR 150.05 19 131.05 5 13

1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS FR 150.96 24 126.96 6 16

1164 Sarah DOOLAN FR 0.00 5 -5.00 7 0 DNS4

1426 Annalise TAMBASCO FR 0.00 10 -10.00 8 0 DNS5

Swim #2, Heat #72365: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

111 Phil HAYWARD FR 96.35 4 92.35 1 46

1514 Madison WILLIAMS FR 104.98 0 104.98 2 32

1377 Gavin TANNER FR 106.95 7 99.95 3 27

619 Duncan LYON FR 109.16 7 102.16 4 18

1504 Noah HALE FR 111.94 2 109.94 5 14

621 Rose TUNSTALL FR 112.24 0 112.24 6 11

1485 Rebecca NICHOLS FR 115.64 0 115.64 7 13

1425 Laura TAMBASCO FR 0.00 3 -3.00 8 DUP DNS5

Swim #3, Heat #72366: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN FR 93.59 5 88.59 1 47

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN FR 95.78 5 90.78 2 36

1486 John NICHOLS FR 96.91 6 90.91 3 28

1494 Charlotte ALLAN FR 97.21 2 95.21 4 15

1389 Hayden HOWARD FR 97.63 0 97.63 5 13

1113 Jaxon LEWIS FR 99.40 0 99.40 6 11

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 100.77 1 99.77 7 14

1501 Cohen VAN LOO FR 101.50 0 101.50 8 12
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Swim #4, Heat #72367: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1356 Evelyn KERR FR 89.72 3 86.72 1 45

1143 Eve DOOLAN FR 92.34 4 88.34 2 37

1525 Davina KITE FR 95.28 0 95.28 3 21

1224 Tim DOOLAN FR 95.72 3 92.72 4 14

1144 Andrew SVOBODA FR 96.22 3 93.22 5 16

674 Cara PARKER FR 96.74 5 91.74 6 18

802 Matthew O'CONNOR FR 102.22 2 100.22 7 12

723 David PARKER FR 104.15 3 101.15 8 13

Swim #5, Heat #72368: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1457 Toby HANSEN FR 85.92 1 84.92 1 43

1344 Jessica BELL FR 86.30 1 85.30 2 32

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA FR 88.36 4 84.36 3 26

1115 Marcus SVOBODA FR 88.96 4 84.96 4 17

1528 Daniel WILLIAMS FR 89.76 6 83.76 5 18

1345 Adrian BELL FR 90.63 0 90.63 6 11

1479 Simon HOWARD FR 94.27 2 92.27 7 14

1390 Alison HOWARD FR 101.80 3 98.80 8 15

Swim #6, Heat #72369: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1112 Hannah SVOBODA FR 80.48 3 77.48 1 46

770 Lukas TAYLOR FR 81.32 2 79.32 2 33

1395 Michael KERR FR 83.02 0 83.02 3 21

1402 Cooper HANSEN FR 85.62 3 82.62 4 14

1114 Kate SVOBODA FR 85.74 1 84.74 5 12

1372 Melissa KERR FR 86.70 4 82.70 6 18

1248 Renee CARROLL FR 91.26 3 88.26 7 15

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 96.75 3 93.75 8 17
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Swim #7, Heat #72370: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1191 Matthew SVOBODA FR 74.54 2 72.54 1 44

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN FR 74.68 2 72.68 2 33

1287 Michael DONNELLAN FR 76.72 0 76.72 3 22

112 Joshua HAYWARD FR 76.76 7 69.76 4 17

1491 Daire HENDERSON FR 78.77 5 73.77 5 16

1492 Ian ALLAN FR 81.60 3 78.60 6 15

375 Matthew ELLIS FR 84.43 10 74.43 7 18

Swim #7, Heat #72371: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

639 William TAYLOR FR 65.40 0 65.40 1 11

Swim #8, Heat #72373: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

224 Ian BULLOCK FR 74.56 0 74.56 1 DUP1

1179 Steven SIMPSON FR 80.16 0 80.16 2 18

1178 Ashley SIMPSON FR 82.16 0 82.16 3 17

1471 Helena EASTHAM FR 82.42 0 82.42 4 12

1588 Evie MUNDAY FR 92.94 0 92.94 5 16

1563 Narelle HORTON FR 115.54 0 115.54 6 DUP5

1572 Sebastien GOODING FR 119.54 0 119.54 7 13

1505 Oscar HALE FR 134.66 0 134.66 8 14

Swim #9, Heat #72375: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1483 Olivia NICHOLS FR 91.60 24 67.60 1 43

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN FR 91.80 34 57.80 2 37

1288 Skye LEWIS FR 94.00 30 64.00 3 24

1526 Eliza O'NEILL FR 96.50 33 63.50 4 16

799 Lynette BROWN FR 97.04 31 66.04 5 15

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO FR 97.32 34 63.32 6 18

1467 Azariah SPITERI FR 99.76 0 99.76 7 11

1574 Olive HUNT FR 101.72 21 80.72 8 12
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Swim #10, Heat #72376: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1563 Narelle HORTON FR 57.63 11 46.63 1 47

1581 Zoe MIHALJEK FR 61.38 2 59.38 2 33

1552 Isaac O'NEILL FR 61.40 3 58.40 3 24

1572 Sebastien GOODING FR 61.64 11 50.64 4 DUP6

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK FR 64.87 0 64.87 5 12

1505 Oscar HALE FR 71.44 4 67.44 6 DUP5

Swim #10, Heat #72381: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1593 Erica BHATTI FR 54.78 0 54.78 1 11

Swim #11, Heat #72377: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1312 Christian LAURENS FR 42.76 3 39.76 1 44

1425 Laura TAMBASCO FR 44.65 0 44.65 2 33

224 Ian BULLOCK FR 46.10 14 32.10 3 27

1179 Steven SIMPSON FR 46.65 12 34.65 4 DUP6

639 William TAYLOR FR 47.32 18 29.32 5 DUP8

1496 Michelle TURCHINI FR 47.62 4 43.62 6 15

Swim #11, Heat #72380: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1597 Sarah WALLER FR 35.54 0 35.54 1 12

1596 Lois WALLER FR 55.74 0 55.74 2 11

Swim #12, Heat #72379: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

851 David KNOWLES FR 39.68 0 39.68 1 13

1584 Sally KUDRNA FR 39.79 0 39.79 2 14

1589 Anne MOLLER FR 41.00 0 41.00 3 15

1590 Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS FR 43.38 0 43.38 4 12

1585 Leni WILSON FR 53.03 0 53.03 5 17

1587 Jude WILSON FR 58.02 0 58.02 6 16

1592 Miles FOSTER FR 63.38 0 63.38 7 11

1586 Rex WILSON FR 0.00 0 0.00 8 DUP DNS8

Swim #13, Heat #72384: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1423 Will HOWARD FR 42.16 4 38.16 1 44

1376 Isabelle KERR FR 49.04 0 49.04 2 33

Saturday, 10 October 2020 Page 4 of 11© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.



Swim #13, Heat #72385: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1591 Lachlan ONG FR 32.89 0 32.89 1 11

1586 Rex WILSON FR 39.63 0 39.63 2 12

Swim #14, Heat #72388: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1594 Harriett BHATTI FR 27.88 0 27.88 1 11

1595 Warwick WALLER FR 72.80 0 72.80 2 1 ASST2

Form

Swim #15, Heat #72390: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK BA 74.46 0 74.46 1 41

1113 Jaxon LEWIS BA 76.25 18 58.25 2 35

1286 Shay DONNELLAN BA 78.94 12 66.94 3 22

1377 Gavin TANNER BA 80.75 20 60.75 4 17

621 Rose TUNSTALL BA 81.32 20 61.32 5 18

799 Lynette BROWN BA 85.02 13 72.02 6 13

1493 Audrey ALLAN BA 85.56 19 66.56 7 16

1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS BA 86.68 15 71.68 8 14

Swim #16, Heat #72391: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1425 Laura TAMBASCO BA 57.54 1 56.54 1 43

111 Phil HAYWARD BA 57.98 0 57.98 2 31

1501 Cohen VAN LOO BA 58.54 4 54.54 3 27

1144 Andrew SVOBODA BA 59.42 1 58.42 4 12

1484 Ruby NICHOLS BA 61.22 4 57.22 5 18

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA BA 63.14 4 59.14 6 16

1476 Isaac MCMANUS BA 64.19 2 62.19 7 15

1375 Abigail KERR BA 68.42 1 67.42 8 14
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Swim #17, Heat #72392: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1389 Hayden HOWARD BA 51.85 0 51.85 1 43

1525 Davina KITE BA 54.44 2 52.44 2 35

1494 Charlotte ALLAN BA 55.54 3 52.54 3 28

619 Duncan LYON BA 55.56 2 53.56 4 16

1312 Christian LAURENS BA 56.16 2 54.16 5 17

1496 Michelle TURCHINI BA 59.56 0 59.56 6 11

1504 Noah HALE BA 59.98 1 58.98 7 14

1514 Madison WILLIAMS BA 63.71 0 63.71 8 12

Swim #18, Heat #72393: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN BA 50.11 1 49.11 1 43

1457 Toby HANSEN BA 50.23 3 47.23 2 38

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN BA 52.58 0 52.58 3 22

1479 Simon HOWARD BA 53.42 2 51.42 4 17

802 Matthew O'CONNOR BA 54.84 2 52.84 5 15

723 David PARKER BA 55.44 0 55.44 6 11

674 Cara PARKER BA 59.88 2 57.88 7 16

1224 Tim DOOLAN BA 60.72 1 59.72 8 14

Swim #19, Heat #72394: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1115 Marcus SVOBODA BA 49.50 3 46.50 1 47

1344 Jessica BELL BA 49.90 3 46.90 2 38

1114 Kate SVOBODA BA 50.08 1 49.08 3 24

1287 Michael DONNELLAN BA 50.40 2 48.40 4 15

1356 Evelyn KERR BA 51.06 0 51.06 5 11

1402 Cooper HANSEN BA 51.85 3 48.85 6 16

1485 Rebecca NICHOLS BA 58.10 0 58.10 7 12

1345 Adrian BELL BA 0.00 1 -1.00 8 0 DNS3

Swim #20, Heat #72395: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU BA 44.79 3 41.79 1 46

1112 Hannah SVOBODA BA 45.38 1 44.38 2 35

770 Lukas TAYLOR BA 46.16 5 41.16 3 28

1143 Eve DOOLAN BA 46.64 0 46.64 4 14

1372 Melissa KERR BA 48.11 0 48.11 5 13

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA BA 48.36 4 44.36 6 17
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Swim #20, Heat #72399: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1248 Renee CARROLL BA 51.61 0 51.61 1 11

1552 Isaac O'NEILL BA 67.54 0 67.54 2 12

Swim #21, Heat #72396: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

639 William TAYLOR BA 40.39 5 35.39 1 48

375 Matthew ELLIS BA 40.52 2 38.52 2 37

1491 Daire HENDERSON BA 40.77 0 40.77 3 24

1191 Matthew SVOBODA BA 40.93 0 40.93 4 13

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN BA 45.18 2 43.18 5 16

1492 Ian ALLAN BA 46.47 0 46.47 6 15

Swim #21, Heat #72400: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1179 Steven SIMPSON BA 43.64 0 43.64 1 12

1178 Ashley SIMPSON BA 46.22 0 46.22 2 11

Swim #22, Heat #72398: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1597 Sarah WALLER BA 42.50 0 42.50 1 17

1589 Anne MOLLER BA 45.89 0 45.89 2 14

1588 Evie MUNDAY BA 48.70 0 48.70 3 15

1590 Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS BA 56.82 0 56.82 4 13

1528 Daniel WILLIAMS BA 57.20 0 57.20 5 18

1572 Sebastien GOODING BA 63.02 0 63.02 6 12

1596 Lois WALLER BA 75.26 0 75.26 7 16

1592 Miles FOSTER BA 77.19 0 77.19 8 11

Swim #23, Heat #72402: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1423 Will HOWARD BA 50.05 2 48.05 1 42

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO BA 59.14 15 44.14 2 34

1288 Skye LEWIS BA 59.62 0 59.62 3 21

1505 Oscar HALE BA 60.16 18 42.16 4 15

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN BA 63.18 25 38.18 5 18

1483 Olivia NICHOLS BA 63.84 23 40.84 6 16

1526 Eliza O'NEILL BA 64.06 24 40.06 7 17

1467 Azariah SPITERI BA 76.56 9 67.56 8 13
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Swim #24, Heat #72404: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1585 Leni WILSON BA 39.36 0 39.36 1 14

1581 Zoe MIHALJEK BA 39.84 0 39.84 2 12

1591 Lachlan ONG BA 41.62 0 41.62 3 13

1376 Isabelle KERR BA 51.77 0 51.77 4 DUP1

Swim #25, Heat #72406: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1376 Isabelle KERR BA 39.25 0 39.25 1 41

Long

Swim #26, Heat #72408: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

111 Phil HAYWARD FR 426.99 0 426.99 1 41

1457 Toby HANSEN FR 435.42 17 418.42 2 33

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN FR 450.76 27 423.76 3 24

1395 Michael KERR FR 456.79 3 453.79 4 12

1115 Marcus SVOBODA FR 461.72 36 425.72 5 16

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA FR 463.96 44 419.96 6 18

1525 Davina KITE FR 465.02 42 423.02 7 17

1143 Eve DOOLAN FR 480.67 31 449.67 8 15

Swim #27, Heat #72410: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1112 Hannah SVOBODA FR 390.12 1 389.12 1 42

1287 Michael DONNELLAN FR 396.45 12 384.45 2 35

1114 Kate SVOBODA FR 406.10 12 394.10 3 24

1372 Melissa KERR FR 425.18 22 403.18 4 17

1492 Ian ALLAN FR 434.66 16 418.66 5 16

1248 Renee CARROLL FR 443.68 5 438.68 6 13

674 Cara PARKER FR 455.28 0 455.28 7 11

Swim #28, Heat #72411: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1402 Cooper HANSEN FR 379.52 0 379.52 1 41

770 Lukas TAYLOR FR 400.94 10 390.94 2 32

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN FR 401.61 27 374.61 3 25

1191 Matthew SVOBODA FR 415.18 19 396.18 4 13

1491 Daire HENDERSON FR 420.70 19 401.70 5 14

375 Matthew ELLIS FR 442.39 28 414.39 6 16
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Swim #29, Heat #72413: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

639 William TAYLOR FR 339.78 0 339.78 1 15

224 Ian BULLOCK FR 360.96 0 360.96 2 12

112 Joshua HAYWARD FR 394.31 0 394.31 3 13

1179 Steven SIMPSON FR 413.97 0 413.97 4 DUP4

1344 Jessica BELL FR 416.76 0 416.76 5 11

Swim #30, Heat #72415: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 279.86 53 226.86 1 47

1286 Shay DONNELLAN FR 283.62 0 283.62 2 31

1493 Audrey ALLAN FR 287.40 42 245.40 3 25

1484 Ruby NICHOLS FR 288.88 38 250.88 4 13

1563 Narelle HORTON FR 293.36 38 255.36 5 14

1476 Isaac MCMANUS FR 0.00 21 -21.00 6 0 DNS2

1514 Madison WILLIAMS FR 0.00 43 -43.00 7 0 DNS6

1572 Sebastien GOODING FR 0.00 56 -56.00 8 0 DNS8

Swim #31, Heat #72416: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1494 Charlotte ALLAN FR 231.31 18 213.31 1 48

1501 Cohen VAN LOO FR 233.42 6 227.42 2 32

1425 Laura TAMBASCO FR 235.38 15 220.38 3 26

1389 Hayden HOWARD FR 237.12 13 224.12 4 15

1504 Noah HALE FR 237.80 0 237.80 5 11

619 Duncan LYON FR 252.22 7 245.22 6 13

621 Rose TUNSTALL FR 0.00 8 -8.00 7 0 DNS4

1528 Daniel WILLIAMS FR 0.00 15 -15.00 8 0 DNS7

Swim #32, Heat #72417: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN FR 209.20 14 195.20 1 48

1356 Evelyn KERR FR 214.80 11 203.80 2 35

1345 Adrian BELL FR 218.28 12 206.28 3 27

1224 Tim DOOLAN FR 220.40 0 220.40 4 11

1113 Jaxon LEWIS FR 220.52 1 219.52 5 12

1144 Andrew SVOBODA FR 221.36 12 209.36 6 16

1377 Gavin TANNER FR 221.42 5 216.42 7 14

723 David PARKER FR 246.23 4 242.23 8 13
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Swim #33, Heat #72418: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1390 Alison HOWARD FR 209.82 1 208.82 1 42

1179 Steven SIMPSON FR 211.73 19 192.73 2 34

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 233.83 0 233.83 3 21

1344 Jessica BELL FR 8.89 12 -3.11 4 DUP DNS3

112 Joshua HAYWARD FR 0.00 31 -31.00 5 DUP DNS5

224 Ian BULLOCK FR 0.00 34 -34.00 6 DUP DNS6

639 William TAYLOR FR 0.00 40 -40.00 7 DUP DNS7

Swim #34, Heat #72420: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1471 Helena EASTHAM FR 183.50 0 183.50 1 11

1597 Sarah WALLER FR 193.34 0 193.34 2 17

1178 Ashley SIMPSON FR 200.88 0 200.88 3 16

1588 Evie MUNDAY FR 208.81 0 208.81 4 15

851 David KNOWLES FR 223.84 0 223.84 5 13

1590 Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS FR 228.70 0 228.70 6 12

1584 Sally KUDRNA FR 246.64 0 246.64 7 14

Swim #35, Heat #72422: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1288 Skye LEWIS FR 307.74 132 175.74 1 48

1467 Azariah SPITERI FR 309.73 0 309.73 2 33

1526 Eliza O'NEILL FR 310.16 130 180.16 3 27

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO FR 310.34 123 187.34 4 15

1483 Olivia NICHOLS FR 322.46 91 231.46 5 14

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK FR 338.26 129 209.26 6 16

Swim #35, Heat #72424: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1593 Erica BHATTI FR 173.10 0 173.10 1 11

1592 Miles FOSTER FR 0.00 0 0.00 2 0 DNS2

Swim #36, Heat #72423: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1552 Isaac O'NEILL FR 157.54 1 156.54 1 45

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN FR 173.80 0 173.80 2 34

1375 Abigail KERR FR 177.86 27 150.86 3 28

1505 Oscar HALE FR 184.06 7 177.06 4 16

1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS FR 0.00 25 -25.00 5 0 DNS7
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Swim #36, Heat #72425: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1585 Leni WILSON FR 168.02 0 168.02 1 13

1587 Jude WILSON FR 179.15 0 179.15 2 12

1581 Zoe MIHALJEK FR 184.08 0 184.08 3 11

Swim #37, Heat #72427: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1376 Isabelle KERR FR 174.62 0 174.62 1 44

1581 Zoe MIHALJEK FR 0.00 35 -35.00 2 DUP DNS5

Swim #37, Heat #72428: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1423 Will HOWARD FR 122.07 0 122.07 1 12

1586 Rex WILSON FR 127.53 0 127.53 2 13

1594 Harriett BHATTI FR 139.79 0 139.79 3 11
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